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Aberavon Beach dog control

Aberavon Beach dog control

This report was generated on 11/08/20. Overall 108 respondents completed this questionnaire.
The report has been filtered to show the responses for 'All Respondents'.

The following charts are restricted to the top 12 codes. Lists are restricted to the most recent
100 rows.

Do you own a dog(s)?
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Are you a dog walker?
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How many dogs do you walk?
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Two (18) -17%

Three (3) I3%

More than three (-)
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Who are you responding as?

A local resident who lives in the Neath Port Talbot area (86) _81%

A Neath Port Talbot County Borough Council employee (13) .12%
A person who works in the Neath Port Talbot area (3) |3%
Visitor to the Neath Port Talbot area (3) |3%
Local business owner/manager (1) |1%
A local County Borough, Town or Community Councillor (-)
Representative of a local community group (-)
Prefer not to say (-)

Other (-)

How often do you visit Aberavon Beach?
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Less often (7) .7%
Never (1) Il%

How often to you visit the Aberavon Promenade?
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Do you think there is an issue with having dogs on Aberavon Beach during the high
season between 1st May and 30th September?
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Do you think there is an issue with dogs, not on leads, on Aberavon Promenade between
1st May and 30th September?
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Do you think an extended PSPO to exclude dogs from Aberavon Beach (between 1st May
and 30th September each year) will continue to protect local residents and visitors?
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Do you think an extended PSPO to ensure dogs are kept on leads on from Aberavon
Promenade (between 1st May and 30th September each year) will continue to protect
local residents and visitors?

ves o I
No (12) -11%

The Council is proposing to continue the existing power to make it an offence if a
person in charge of a dog(s), allows that dog(s) on to Aberavon Beach between 1st
March and 30th September, annually. Do you;
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Aberavon Beach dog control
The Council is proposing to continue the existing power to make it an offence to if a
person in charge of a dog(s), allows that dog(s) to be on Aberavon Promenade without a
lead, between 1st March and 30th September, annually. Do you,

agree (o1, | - o
Disagree (15) -14%

Age

20-49 37) [ 5
60-74 (25) _24%
30-39 (24) _23%

25-29 (9) -9%

16-24 (4) I4%

Prefer not to say (4) I4%
Under 16 (-)
75-85 (-)

86+ (-)

Welsh Language — are you: (please P one answer)

Learner (19) - 19%

Fairly fluent speaker (8) .8%
Fluent speaker & writer (5) l5%
Fairly fluent speaker & writer (4) I4%

Fluent speaker (-)
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Do you consider yourself to have a disability? (please P one answer)

oo
Yes (11) -11%

Prefer not to say (3) I3%

Ethnic origin: (please P one answer)

Prefer not to say (4) I4%

Other (2) |2%

White Irish (1) [1%

Bangladeshi (1) |1%
Mixed: White & Black Caribbean (-)
Mixed: White & Black African (-)
Mixed: White & Asian (-)
Indian (-)
Pakistani (-)
Black: African (-)

Black: Caribbean (-)

If other, please specify;
Welsh/Cypriot

Sex (please P one answer)

wee 59 [

Prefer not to say (4) l4%

Transgender (-)
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Religion/Belief: (please P one answer)

No religion (48) _48%
Christian (41) _41%
Prefer not to say (9) -9%
Any other religion (2) IZ%
Muslim (1) |1%
Buddhist (-)
Hindu (-)
Jewish (-)
Sikh (-)

If you have another religion please specify;

Pagan
Pagan

Sexual Orientation (please P one answer)

Prefer not to say (14) -14%

Lesbian (2) |2%
Gay (2) [

Bisexual (-)

Nationality (please P one answer)
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British (15) - 14%

Prefer not to say (3) IS%
Irish (1) |1%
Other (1) |1%

Scottish (-)
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If you have another religion please specify;
| am of English Nationality
Dogs should always be on a lead in a popular public space
Dogs should always be on a lead in public places
You left out English!

No other religion but should given a chance to comment on answers neath port talbot can put as
many orders as they like on Aberavon for do
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